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Lot # Name & Address   Phone     Email 
 
Street # 
    
A Marco & Amy Tonazzi  Cell: Marco  331-9004  marco@valbrunaitaly.com  
 PO Box 4115             Amy    331-4471  amy@valbrunaitaly.com  
0205 Vail. CO  81658                    
  
B Renata Lilischkies   Hm: 328-8018    
 PO Box 3955    Cell: 376-3816   renata72vail@gmail.com 
0241 Eagle, CO 81631   
    
1 Fred & Teri Collett   Hm: 328-7777  
 PO Box 3790    Wk: 524-7777  
2000 Eagle, CO 81631   Cell:  Fred 471-2777     teriseaotter@aol.com  
                       Teri   471-3726   
 
2 Trevor & Alli Childress  Cell: Trevor 423-463-6389  trevorchildress@gmail.com 
 PO Box 4567     Alli      423-883-3934  allichildress@gmail.com  
1900 Eagle, CO 81631        
    
3 Sheela Lowdermik    
 PO Box 230    Cell:970-376-4232  sheela@lowdermilkplumbing.com 
1720 Wolcott, CO 81655           Hm: 970-328-4405   lph2918@gmail.com            
      
 
4 Dayna Hurtt    Hm:  328-3010    
 PO Box 3430    Cell:  Dayna 471-1206  dahurtt@yahoo.com  
1550 Eagle, CO 81631     
                       
5 Brad & Maria Wright   Wk:  524-2201 
 PO Box 2259    Cell: Brad 970-481-3394   brad@abwdco.com 
1401 Eagle, CO 81631                          Maria 376-1468   maria@abwdco.com  
    
6 Kathy & Harold (Hod) Dahl  Hod:  612-670-4767   hod.dahl@gmail.com   
 PO Box 4263        
1301 Eagle, CO 81631   
  
7 Sally & Edwin McAninch  Cell: Sally 832-603-3305  sallymcaninch@gmail.com 
 4201 Ballylough   
1255 College Station, TX 77845        
    
8 Catherine S. Cammon Trust & Terry J. Cammon Trust       
 10455 W. 73rd Place       
1005 Arvada, CO 80005   Cell:       tjcammon@gmail.com 
          catherine.cammon@gmail.com 
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9 Stewart Greisman    
 Tamra Converse   Cell:  Tamra 510-697-4987  tptconverse@hotmail.com  
 PO Box 5679              Stewart 390-1164  slgreisman@gmail.com  
0875 Eagle, CO 81631 
 
10 Dave McKearney   Hm:  328-3625  
 PO Box 3355    Cell:  471-1579   JedLuke@gmail.com   
0751 Eagle, CO 81631   
    
11 Charlie & Teresa Hauser  Hm:  328-0494  
 PO Box 113    Cell:  Charlie 343-2421  cthauser472@gmail.com 
 0601 Eagle, CO 81631   Teresa 445-8992 
    
12 Wendy Sacks    Hm:  328-3370  
 PO Box 3370    Cell:  471-1787   wendyscolorado@gmail.com 
0250 Eagle, CO 81631   Caretaker: Derick Borrego  
             970-389-6756 
              
13 Bill & Dana Whelan    
 PO Box 5637    Cell: Bill 334-324-7270  whelan31@aol.com  
0450 Eagle, CO 81631            Dana 334-324-6940   
 
 
14 Bruce & Mary Ann Hagedorn  Hm:  328-5552 
 PO Box 1672    Cell:  Bruce 570-236-5348  bruce.r.hagedorn@gmail.com  
0550 Eagle, CO 81631     Mary Ann 570-350-0937              mary.ann.hagedorn@gmail.com  
  
15 Christian Egidio Lamont  Hm: 305-865-8162   chrismiamibeach@aol.com  
 5141 Pine Tree Dr.   Cell: 305-610-7883  
0650 Miami Beach, FL 33140-2107   
   
  
16 Jack & Cynthia Sibley  Hm:  328-5063  
 PO Box 4290    Wk:  328-3708  
0880 Eagle, CO 81631   Cell:  Jack 390-7590   sibley@vail.net 
               Cynthia 376-0109  csibley0109@gmail.com  
    
17 Suzie Shepard    Hm:  328-3636   suz.shep66@gmail.com 
 PO Box 56    Cell: Suzie 970-318-6565   
1000 Eagle, CO 81631   Renter: John Duffy   John.duffy55@hahoo.com         
       970-376-2867 
    
    
18 Joe & Susan Morrill   Cell: Susan   970-393-6222  sjmorrill@gmail.com  
 PO Box 4657             Joe       970-393-7905 
1130 Eagle, CO 81631        Caretaker: Jonas Root 
                 904-1972 
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NEIGHBORS 
    
D Ken & Kira Cameron   Hm:  328-0391    
 231 Gore Creek Dr.   Cell: Ken 390-1962   ken@cammobility.com  
2600 Vail, CO 81657            Kira 390-9141 
 
E Jack & Sonja Brock   
 28 Camino de los Desmontes   
 Placitas, NM 87043   
    
F David Caulkins   
 c/o Michaud Capitol Management LLC 
 250 Steele St. Ste. 375   
 Denver, CO 80206-5200   
    
G Cheryl & Greg Sapp   Cell: 713-855-7309   gasapp@gmail.com  
3500 
  
 
 Pastures LLC       
 c/o Timothy J. Winfrey  Cell: 706-380-9526   winfreytj@bellsouth.net  
 PO Box 8039        
 Avon, CO 81620-8039    
 
 Carl & Joetta Gray   Hm:  328-7142   carldgray@hotmail.com  
 PO Box 533    Cell:  Carl   471-5470  
2105 Eagle, CO 81631                     Joetta 471-2454  
    
 
SORREL HILLS 
    
1 Doug & Tia Sterkel   
 PO Box 1854    Hm: 328-4501    dsterkel@aol.com  
 Eagle, CO 81631   Cell: Doug 376-0881 
               Tia     376-8150 
2 Jim and Stacia Nusbaum 
 PO Box 1900    
0600 Eagle, CO 81631   Cell: Jim 435-640-8480   jnusbaum@cybermesa.com 
              Stacia 505-670-6651  snusbaum@cybermesa.com 

   
3A Hans & Karen Oberlohr  Hm:  328-2112   hans@vail.net  
 PO Box 464    Wk:  926-3366  
0700 Edwards, CO 81632   Cell:  471-0720  
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4A Stephen Conlin   Cell: 970-948-3666    
 seconlin@gmail.com 
 4894 Sweetwater Rd.   
0969 Gypsum, CO 81637   
    
5 Oberlohr 
0900   
    
 
6 Oberlohr 
0655   
    
7 Jeff & Amy Gill   Hm:  328-3480   jagill1998@gmail.com  
 PO Box 2173    Cell:  Amy 904-2458    
0505 Eagle, CO 81631   
    
8 Travis and Erin Clem   Travis: 970-331-6328   clemt@gejohnson.com   
 Box 4862    Erin: 970-376-0601   en7elway@aol.com 
0255 Eagle, CO 81631 
    
9 Alan Markowitz & Cathy Pollard Hm:  328-2999   cathpoll@aol.com  
 13 Hunting Hollow   Cell:  Alan  216-401-3431  
0175 Pepper Pike, OH  44124                   Cathy 216-496-7222  
    
    
11C James & Mary Harper   Jim:  390-7763   jimharper@psivail.com  
 PO Box 3172    Mary: 376-8713   jlmharper@comcast.net  
2746 Eagle, CO 81631   
    
    
11J John & Nancy Garrison       
11N PO Box 3358    Cell:  390-3108   nbuick1@gmail.com  
1111 Eagle, CO 81631   
       
  
OTHER PERTINENT NUMBERS   
  
 Alan Gentry – Ditch Rider   390-5254  
    
    
 Castle Peak Ranch    328-3870 
 Eagle County Ranch Acquisition LLC  
 PO Box 3545 
 Eagle, CO 81631 
 
 Rick Bumgardner - Water Commissioner 970-250-4879 
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